        RK09H Series - 9 mm Multi-Ganged Potentiometer /Rotary Switch
Features
n	 Carbon element
n Knurled / flatted / plain shaft styles
n Reverse log / linear / log taper option
n  Rotary switch
n	 RoHS compliant*
Electrical Characteristics

504
105
 How To Order
RK09 H - 1 - A - 15 K - B 103 - 0
• R
Model
K09   = With
Rotary Switch
No. of Sections
• 1 =  1 Section
Shaft Length
• 15 = 15 mm
• 20 = 20 mm
• 25 = 25 mm
Shaft Styles
• K = Knurled Type Shaft (Metal)
• F = Flatted Metal Shaft
Resistance Code
Resistance Taper
(See Table)
Structure
• H = Horizontal
Bushing length
• A =  5 mm
• B =  7 mm
• P =  Plain Metal Shaft
Detent options
Standard Resistance Table
...............Linear & Reverse log & Log
...............................100 M ohms min
................ 260 °C max. for 5 seconds
• 2 =  2 Section
Hardware
Tapers
s
• A =  Reverse log
• C  =
• B  =  Linear
Log
• 0 = No detent
• 1 = 41 detents
Standard Tapers
Noise ..................................68 mV max.